2009 NEVADA REGIONAL SCIENCE BOWL

HOSTED BY THE NATIONAL NUCLEAR SECURITY ADMINISTRATION, NEVADA SITE OFFICE

PARENTAL CONSENT FOR STUDENT PARTICIPATION February 6-7, 2009

School:	
I, (Mr., Mrs., Ms.)	, give my
I understand that this will include participation in special events and activities related to the Energy 2009 Nevada Regional Science Bowl competition, and may include travel under the team coach.	_
I hereby release and discharge the Department of Energy and the United States Government agents, servants, and employees, and persons, firms, or corporations contracting with, or at the Department of Energy or the United States Government with respect to all activities as Department of Energy 2009 Regional Science Bowl competition, as well as their heirs, excadministrators, successors, or assigns from any cause of actions of any nature whatsoever child's participation in any and all activities associated with the Department of Energy's 2 Regional Science Bowl competition.	cting on behalf of, ssociated with the ecutors, arising from my
(Print name of parent or legal guardian in BLUE ink)	
(Signature of parent or legal guardian in BLUE ink) Return by November 14, 2008 to:	
Nevada Regional Science Bowl Coordinator, Vicky Walter National Security Technologies, LLC P.O. Box 98521 Mail Stop NSF 119	

Note: Team members 18 or older may sign this form.

Las Vegas, NV 89193-8521